EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of 1	Terms
----	-------	------	--------------

			een it and Hopkinton Public Schools
		_	A ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this ow. This General Offer shall extend only
· ·		_	Provider to other terms, such as price
	_	•	s DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		e Provider to suit the unique needs o
		_	e event of: (1) a material change in the
applicable privacy statu	tes; (2) a material change in the	e services and pro	oducts listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three (3)	years after the date of Provider's	s signature to this	Form.
~	send the signed Exhibit "E" to Pr	rovider at the follo	owing email address:
<u>dkuizenga@comn</u>	nonsense.org		
COMMON SENSE MEI	DIA		
BY: David Kuizengo (Jun 11, 2021 11		1	_{Date:} June 11, 2021
Printed Name: David	Kuizenga	Title/Position: C	Chief Financial and Administrative Officer
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by sig	gning a separate Service Agreeme	ent with Provider,	and by its signature below, accepts the
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to of the DPA between the Hopk	the Provider shall inton Public Scho	and by its signature below, accepts the therefore be bound by the same terms bols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ETO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to of the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTIC	the Provider shall inton Public Scho	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. **	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to of the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warrell District Name):	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANC	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to of the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warrell District Name):	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional Scho	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCR VII, SECTION 5. **	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to not the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warren District Name):	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Rosemary Muller Rosemary Ro	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to not the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warren ary Muller	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District 10/7/2021
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Rosemary Muller Control of School BY:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to not the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warren ary Muller	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District 10/7/2021
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Rosemary Muller Co. 17, 2021 10-46 EDT ROSEMATED REPRESENT DESIGNATED REPRESENT CO. 10 To Signature Printed Name: Rosemary Muller Co. 17, 2021 10-46 EDT ROSEMATED REPRESENT DESIGNATED REPRESENT CO. 18 TO SIGNATED REPR	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to not the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warrenary Muller TATIVE OF LEA:	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District 10/7/2021
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY: Rosemary Muller Polity, 2021 10-46 EDT ROSEMATED Name: Rosemary Name:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to not the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warr District Name): TATIVE OF LEA: Rosemary Muller	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District 10/7/2021
A Subscribing LEA, by sig General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the tern EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School BY:	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to nof the DPA between the Hopk RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE Bristol Warrend Muller TATIVE OF LEA: Rosemary Muller Technology Director	the Provider shall inton Public Scho E OF ACCEPTANCI ren Regional SchoDate:	therefore be bound by the same terms pols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE pol District 10/7/2021

DigitalPassport_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-10-07

Created: 2021-10-03

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAAa1IVOWqhsrbZjnBBfPZaME8ZvY8E31m

"DigitalPassport_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-10-03 - 9:14:25 PM GMT- IP address: 66.153.170.85

Document emailed to Rosemary Muller (rose.muller@bwrsd.org) for signature 2021-10-03 - 9:15:25 PM GMT

Email viewed by Rosemary Muller (rose.muller@bwrsd.org) 2021-10-03 - 9:50:24 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.39

Document e-signed by Rosemary Muller (rose.muller@bwrsd.org)
Signature Date: 2021-10-07 - 2:46:19 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 158.123.254.121

Agreement completed. 2021-10-07 - 2:46:19 PM GMT